
Date Day Teaching /Classes/ Topic Other Activity/ Remarks

01-01-2023 Sunday Winter Vacations 

02-01-2023 Monday Winter Vacations 

03-01-2023 Tuesday Winter Vacations 

04-01-2023 Wednesday Winter Vacations 

05-01-2023 Thursday Winter Vacations 

06-01-2023 Friday Winter Vacations 

07-01-2023 Saturday Winter Vacations 

08-01-2023 Sunday Winter Vacations 

09-01-2023 Monday Winter Vacations 

10-01-2023 Tuesday Winter Vacations 

11-01-2023 Wednesday Winter Vacations 

12-01-2023 Thursday Winter Vacations 

13-01-2023 Friday M.Ed Sem-I(2022-24) & Sem-III (2021-23)  Regular Classes
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14-01-2023 Saturday Makar Sakranti & Lohri 

15-01-2023 Sunday

16-01-2023 Monday M.Ed Sem-I(2022-24) & Sem-IV (2021-23)  Regular Classes

17-01-2023 Tuesday M.Ed Sem-I(2022-24) & Sem-IV (2021-23)  Regular Classes

18-01-2023 Wednesday M.Ed Sem-I(2022-24) & Sem-IV (2021-23)  Regular Classes Weekly Activity 

19-01-2023 Thursday M.Ed Sem-I(2022-24) & Sem-IV (2021-23)  Regular Classes

20-01-2023 Friday M.Ed Sem-I(2022-24) & Sem-IV (2021-23)  Regular Classes

21-01-2023 Saturday

22-01-2023 Sunday

23-01-2023 Monday M.Ed Sem-I(2022-24) & Sem-IV (2021-23)  Regular Classes

24-01-2023 Tuesday M.Ed Sem-I(2022-24) & Sem-IV (2021-23)  Regular Classes

25-01-2023 Wednesday M.Ed Sem-I(2022-24) & Sem-IV (2021-23)  Regular Classes Weekly Activity 

26-01-2023 Thursday Republic Day & Basant Panchami 

27-01-2023 Friday M.Ed Sem-I(2022-24) & Sem-IV (2021-23)  Regular Classes

28-01-2023 Saturday



29-01-2023 Sunday

30-01-2023 Monday M.Ed Sem-I(2022-24) & Sem-IV(2021-23)  Regular Classes

31-01-2023 Tuesday M.Ed Sem-I(2022-24) & Sem-IV (2021-23)  Regular Classes

Date Day Teaching /Classes/ Topic Other Activity/ Remarks

01-02-2023 Wednesday M.Ed Sem-I (2022-24): 21 days Internship Programme (TEI)                                   
Sem-IV (2021-23)  Regular Classes

Weekly Activity 

02-02-2023 Thursday M.Ed Sem-I (2022-24): 21 days Internship Programme (TEI)                                   
Sem-IV (2021-23)  Regular Classes

03-02-2023 Friday M.Ed Sem-I (2022-24): 21 days Internship Programme (TEI)                                   
Sem-IV (2021-23)  Regular Classes

04-02-2023 Saturday

05-02-2023 Sunday

06-02-2023 Monday M.Ed Sem-I (2022-24): 21 days Internship Programme (TEI)                                   
Sem-IV (2021-23)  Regular Classes

07-02-2023 Tuesday M.Ed Sem-I (2022-24): 21 days Internship Programme (TEI)                                   
Sem-IV (2021-23)  Regular Classes

08-02-2023 Wednesday M.Ed Sem-I (2022-24): 21 days Internship Programme (TEI)                                   
Sem-IV (2021-23)  Regular Classes

Weekly Activity 

09-02-2023 Thursday M.Ed Sem-I (2022-24): 21 days Internship Programme (TEI)                                   
Sem-IV (2021-23)  Regular Classes

10-02-2023 Friday M.Ed Sem-I (2022-24): 21 days Internship Programme (TEI)                                   
Sem-IV (2021-23)  Regular Classes

11-02-2023 Saturday



12-02-2023 Sunday

13-02-2023 Monday M.Ed Sem-I (2022-24): 21 days Internship Programme (TEI)                                   
Sem-IV (2021-23)  Regular Classes

14-02-2023 Tuesday M.Ed Sem-I (2022-24): 21 days Internship Programme (TEI)                                   
Sem-IV (2021-23)  Regular Classes

15-02-2023 Wednesday M.Ed Sem-I (2022-24): 21 days Internship Programme (TEI)                                   
Sem-IV (2021-23)  Regular Classes

Weekly Activity 

16-02-2023 Thursday M.Ed Sem-I (2022-24): 21 days Internship Programme (TEI)                                   
Sem-IV (2021-23)  Regular Classes

17-02-2023 Friday M.Ed Sem-I (2022-24): 21 days Internship Programme (TEI)                                   
Sem-IV (2021-23)  Regular Classes

18-02-2023 Saturday Mahashivratri 

19-02-2023 Sunday

20-02-2023 Monday M.Ed Sem-I (2022-24): 21 days Internship Programme (TEI)                                   
Sem-IV (2021-23): Data Collection for Dissertation. 

21-02-2023 Tuesday M.Ed Sem-I (2022-24): 21 days Internship Programme (TEI)                                   
Sem-IV (2021-23): Data Collection for Dissertation. 

22-02-2023 Wednesday M.Ed Sem-I (2022-24): Regular Classes                                  Sem-
IV (2021-23): Data Collection for Dissertation. 

Weekly Activity 

23-02-2023 Thursday M.Ed Sem-I (2022-24): Regular Classes                                  Sem-
IV (2021-23): Data Collection for Dissertation. 

24-02-2023 Friday M.Ed Sem-I (2022-24): Regular Classes                                  Sem-
IV (2021-23): Data Collection for Dissertation. 

25-02-2023 Saturday

26-02-2023 Sunday



27-02-2023 Monday M.Ed Sem-I (2022-24): Regular Classes                                  Sem-
IV (2021-23): Data Collection for Dissertation. 

28-02-2023 Tuesday M.Ed Sem-I (2022-24): Regular Classes                                  Sem-
IV (2021-23): Data Collection for Dissertation. 

A visit to Special School

Date Day Teaching /Classes/ Topic Other Activity/ Remarks

01-03-2023 Wednesday M.Ed Sem-I(2022-24) & Sem-IV (2021-23)  Regular Classes Weekly Activity 

02-03-2023 Thursday M.Ed Sem-I(2022-24) & Sem-IV (2021-23)  Regular Classes

03-03-2023 Friday M.Ed Sem-I(2022-24) & Sem-IV (2021-23)  Regular Classes

04-03-2023 Saturday

05-03-2023 Sunday

06-03-2023 Monday M.Ed Sem-I(2022-24) & Sem-IV (2021-23)  Regular Classes

07-03-2023 Tuesday Holi

08-03-2023 Wednesday Dhulendi 

09-03-2023 Thursday M.Ed Sem-I(2022-24) & Sem-IV (2021-23)  Regular Classes

10-03-2023 Friday M.Ed Sem-I(2022-24) & Sem-IV (2021-23)  Regular Classes

11-03-2023 Saturday

12-03-2023 Sunday



13-03-2023 Monday Sessional Exams

14-03-2023 Tuesday Sessional Exams

15-03-2023 Wednesday Sessional Exams

16-03-2023 Thursday Sessional Exams

17-03-2023 Friday Sessional Exams

18-03-2023 Saturday

19-03-2023 Sunday

20-03-2023 Monday Sessional Exams

21-03-2023 Tuesday Sessional Exams

22-03-2023 Wednesday Sessional Exams

23-03-2023 Thursday Sessional Exams

24-03-2023 Friday M.Ed Sem-I(2022-24) & Sem-IV (2021-23)  Regular Classes

25-03-2023 Saturday

26-03-2023 Sunday

27-03-2023 Monday M.Ed Sem-I(2022-24) & Sem-IV (2021-23)  Regular Classes



28-03-2023 Tuesday M.Ed Sem-I(2022-24) & Sem-IV (2021-23)  Regular Classes

29-03-2023 Wednesday M.Ed Sem-I(2022-24) & Sem-IV (2021-23)  Regular Classes Weekly Activity 

30-03-2023 Thursday Ram Navami 

31-03-2023 Friday M.Ed Sem-I(2022-24) & Sem-IV (2021-23)  Regular Classes

Date Day Teaching /Classes/ Topic Other Activity/ Remarks

01-04-2023 Saturday

02-04-2023 Sunday

03-04-2023 Monday M.Ed Sem-I(2022-24) & Sem-IV (2021-23)  Regular Classes

04-04-2023 Tuesday Mahavir Jayanti 

05-04-2023 Wednesday M.Ed Sem-I(2022-24) & Sem-IV (2021-23)  Regular Classes Weekly Activity 

06-04-2023 Thursday M.Ed Sem-I(2022-24) : University Exams                                                           
Sem-IV (2021-23)  Regular Classes

07-04-2023 Friday Good Friday 

08-04-2023 Saturday

09-04-2023 Sunday

10-04-2023 Monday M.Ed Sem-I(2022-24) : University Exams                                                           
Sem-IV (2021-23)  Regular Classes



11-04-2023 Tuesday M.Ed Sem-I(2022-24) : University Exams                                                           
Sem-IV (2021-23)  Regular Classes

12-04-2023 Wednesday M.Ed Sem-I(2022-24) : University Exams                                                           
Sem-IV (2021-23)  Regular Classes

Weekly Activity 

13-04-2023 Thursday M.Ed Sem-I(2022-24) : University Exams                                                           
Sem-IV (2021-23)  Regular Classes

14-04-2023 Friday M.Ed Sem-I(2022-24) : Interim Break                                                       
Sem-IV (2021-23)  Regular Classes

Ambedkar Jayanti , Vaishakhi 

15-04-2023 Saturday

16-04-2023 Sunday

17-04-2023 Monday M.Ed Sem-I(2022-24) : Interim Break                                                       
Sem-IV (2021-23)  Regular Classes

18-04-2023 Tuesday M.Ed Sem-I(2022-24) : Interim Break                                                       
Sem-IV (2021-23)  Regular Classes

19-04-2023 Wednesday M.Ed Sem-I(2022-24) : Interim Break                                                       
Sem-IV (2021-23)  Regular Classes

Weekly Activity 

20-04-2023 Thursday M.Ed Sem-I(2022-24) : Interim Break                                                       
Sem-IV (2021-23)  Regular Classes

Sem 1: External Practical Exam

21-04-2023 Friday M.Ed Sem-I(2022-24) : Interim Break                                                       
Sem-IV (2021-23)  Regular Classes

22-04-2023 Saturday Ramzan Id/ Eid-ul-Fitar 

23-04-2023 Sunday

24-04-2023 Monday M.Ed Sem-II (2022-24): Regular Classes                                                    
Sem-IV (2021-23): Regular Classes

25-04-2023 Tuesday M.Ed Sem-II (2022-24): Regular Classes                                                    
Sem-IV (2021-23): Regular Classes



26-04-2023 Wednesday M.Ed Sem-II (2022-24): Regular Classes                                                    
Sem-IV (2021-23): Regular Classes

Weekly Activity 

27-04-2023 Thursday M.Ed Sem-II (2022-24): Regular Classes                                                    
Sem-IV (2021-23): Regular Classes

28-04-2023 Friday M.Ed Sem-II (2022-24): Regular Classes                                                    
Sem-IV (2021-23): Regular Classes

29-04-2023 Saturday

30-04-2023 Sunday

Date Day Teaching /Classes/ Topic Other Activity/ Remarks

01-05-2023 Monday M.Ed Sem-II (2022-24): Regular Classes                                                    
Sem-IV (2021-23): Regular Classes

02-05-2023 Tuesday M.Ed Sem-II (2022-24): Regular Classes                                                    
Sem-IV (2021-23): Regular Classes

03-05-2023 Wednesday M.Ed Sem-II (2022-24): Regular Classes                                                    
Sem-IV (2021-23): Regular Classes

Weekly Activity 

04-05-2023 Thursday M.Ed Sem-II (2022-24): Regular Classes                                                    
Sem-IV (2021-23): Regular Classes

05-05-2023 Friday Buddha Purnima 

06-05-2023 Saturday

07-05-2023 Sunday

08-05-2023 Monday M.Ed Sem-II (2022-24): Regular Classes                                                    
Sem-IV (2021-23): Sessional Exams 

09-05-2023 Tuesday M.Ed Sem-II (2022-24): Regular Classes                                                    
Sem-IV (2021-23): Sessional Exams 



10-05-2023 Wednesday M.Ed Sem-II (2022-24): Regular Classes                                                    
Sem-IV (2021-23): Sessional Exams 

Weekly Activity 

11-05-2023 Thursday M.Ed Sem-II (2022-24): Regular Classes                                                    
Sem-IV (2021-23): Sessional Exams 

12-05-2023 Friday M.Ed Sem-II (2022-24): Regular Classes                                                    
Sem-IV (2021-23): Sessional Exams 

13-05-2023 Saturday

14-05-2023 Sunday

15-05-2023 Monday M.Ed Sem-II (2022-24): Regular Classes                                                    
Sem-IV (2021-23): Interim Break 

16-05-2023 Tuesday M.Ed Sem-II (2022-24): Regular Classes                                                    
Sem-IV (2021-23): Interim Break 

17-05-2023 Wednesday M.Ed Sem-II (2022-24): Regular Classes                                                    
Sem-IV (2021-23): University Exams*

Weekly Activity 

18-05-2023 Thursday M.Ed Sem-II (2022-24): Regular Classes                                                    
Sem-IV (2021-23): University Exams*

19-05-2023 Friday M.Ed Sem-II (2022-24): Regular Classes                                                    
Sem-IV (2021-23): University Exams*

20-05-2023 Saturday

21-05-2023 Sunday

22-05-2023 Monday M.Ed Sem-II (2022-24): Regular Classes                                                    
Sem-IV (2021-23): University Exams*

23-05-2023 Tuesday M.Ed Sem-II (2022-24): Regular Classes                                                    
Sem-IV (2021-23): University Exams*

24-05-2023 Wednesday M.Ed Sem-II (2022-24): Regular Classes                                                    
Sem-IV (2021-23): University Exams*

Weekly Activity 



25-05-2023 Thursday M.Ed Sem-II (2022-24): Regular Classes                                                    
Sem-IV (2021-23): University Exams*

26-05-2023 Friday M.Ed Sem-II (2022-24): Sessional Exams                                                  
Sem-IV (2021-23): University Exams*

27-05-2023 Saturday

28-05-2023 Sunday

29-05-2023 Monday M.Ed Sem-II (2022-24): Sessional Exams                                                  
Sem-IV (2021-23): University Exams*

30-05-2023 Tuesday M.Ed Sem-II (2022-24): Sessional Exams                                                  
Sem-IV (2021-23): University Exams*

31-05-2023 Wednesday M.Ed Sem-II (2022-24): Sessional Exams                                                  
Sem-IV (2021-23): University Exams*

Date Day Teaching /Classes/ Topic Other Activity/ Remarks

01-06-2023 Thursday M.Ed Sem-II (2022-24): Sessional Exams                                                  
Sem-IV (2021-23): University Exams*

02-06-2023 Friday M.Ed Sem-II (2022-24): Sessional Exams                                                  
Sem-IV (2021-23): University Exams*

03-06-2023 Saturday

04-06-2023 Sunday

05-06-2023 Monday M.Ed Sem-II (2022-24): Prepatory Break                                                   
Sem-IV (2021-23): University Exams* 

06-06-2023 Tuesday M.Ed Sem-II (2022-24): Prepatory Break                                                   
Sem-IV (2021-23): University Exams* 

07-06-2023 Wednesday M.Ed Sem-II (2022-24): University Exams**                                                  
Sem-IV (2021-23): University Exams*



08-06-2023 Thursday M.Ed Sem-II (2022-24): University Exams**                                                  
Sem-IV (2021-23): University Exams*

09-06-2023 Friday M.Ed Sem-II (2022-24): University Exams**                                                  
Sem-IV (2021-23): University Exams*

10-06-2023 Saturday

11-06-2023 Sunday

12-06-2023 Monday M.Ed Sem-II (2022-24): University Exams**                                                
Sem-IV (2021-23): Summer Vacation*

13-06-2023 Tuesday M.Ed Sem-II (2022-24): University Exams**                                                
Sem-IV (2021-23): Summer Vacation*

14-06-2023 Wednesday M.Ed Sem-II (2022-24): University Exams**                                                
Sem-IV (2021-23): Summer Vacation*

15-06-2023 Thursday M.Ed Sem-II (2022-24): University Exams**                                                
Sem-IV (2021-23): Summer Vacation*

16-06-2023 Friday M.Ed Sem-II (2022-24): University Exams**                                                
Sem-IV (2021-23): Summer Vacation*

17-06-2023 Saturday

18-06-2023 Sunday

19-06-2023 Monday M.Ed Sem-II (2022-24): University Exams**                                                 
Sem-IV (2021-23): Summer Vacation*

20-06-2023 Tuesday M.Ed Sem-II (2022-24): University Exams**                                                 
Sem-IV (2021-23): Summer Vacation*

21-06-2023 Wednesday M.Ed Sem-II (2022-24): University Exams**                                                 
Sem-IV (2021-23): Summer Vacation*

22-06-2023 Thursday M.Ed Sem-II (2022-24): University Exams**                                                 
Sem-IV (2021-23): Summer Vacation*



23-06-2023 Friday M.Ed Sem-II (2022-24): University Exams**                                                 
Sem-IV (2021-23): Summer Vacation*

24-06-2023 Saturday

25-06-2023 Sunday

26-06-2023 Monday M.Ed Sem-II (2022-24): Summer Vacation**                                                  
Sem-IV (2021-23): Summer Vacation*

27-06-2023 Tuesday M.Ed Sem-II (2022-24): Summer Vacation**                                                  
Sem-IV (2021-23): Summer Vacation*

28-06-2023 Wednesday M.Ed Sem-II (2022-24): Summer Vacation**                                                  
Sem-IV (2021-23): Summer Vacation*

29-06-2023 Thursday M.Ed Sem-II (2022-24): Summer Vacation**                                                  
Sem-IV (2021-23): Summer Vacation*

Bakrid/ Eid- ul- Adha 

30-06-2023 Friday M.Ed Sem-II (2022-24): Summer Vacation**                                                  
Sem-IV (2021-23): Summer Vacation*

*As per MDU, Rohtak Academic Calender                                                                                                                                                                              **As per 
Gurugram University Academic Calender


